

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
				B.F.	42.208
(9) Port & Landing of the main pipe					1220.822
total m/c item no. (9) v. m/c (7)					
Qty = 336.00 m ² (2) 12.25/m ²					2393.1
(10) Cover of Dry Lean Conc.					
hole/term no. (2) v. m/c (5)					
Qty = 45.99 m ³ (2) 679.48/m ³					29647
Cost 45.48 m ³					
(11) Cover of Cement Conc. 1:2:4					
hole/term no. (2) v. m/c (5)					
Qty = 154.68 m ³ (2) 9610.00/m ³					1486571
				Total =	624318

Add 18% GST =	11237.72
Add 1% L.C. =	62432
Total =	7429384
Add 10% S.F. =	55000
Total =	7484384
(-) Less 16.15% Belm. (-) 1208728	
Total =	6275656

Runn 8000
 25/03/25
 J.E.
 27/03/25
 A.E.

Continuation

(2)
Record entry

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of Road					
with maintenance work					
of Tandi Path and					
Kailash middle school					
to Kakodha Panchayat					
Blasom tax					
Agency: Jay Prakash Singh					
Agree No: 26/MSD/24-25					
Date of start: 8.10.24					

Date of Completion: 7/1/25

① clearing and grubbing land
(By area not measured) - Tr.

2x57x30.00x0.60	0.21
10000	Haar.
2x1x20.00x0.60	= 0.002
10000	
Total =	0.2121

② Scarifying the existing bituminous road surface - Tr.

57x30.00x3.75 =	6412.50
	M2
Total =	6412.50
Unit	2078.00
	M2

Continuation

[Signature]
5/10/25
AE